B SBT3 sunware

SUNWHITE Pets Care T5 Batten LED UVB+UVA+2000~6000K

€

RaHS

Features
* Simulate sunlight, provide the light radiation necessary for reptiles, effectively prevents
metabolic bone disease;

LED UVB promotes production of Vitamin D3 to help calcium absorption

LED UVA provides the warmth which cold -blooded animals are used to in nature
Switch to choose UVB level,UVB2.0/5.0/10.0, Turn on/off UVB or UVA
2000K~6000K auto change by time and season, depend on SUNWHITE technology
120° Beam angle, Special clear glass cover
AC200~240V input ,Pf>0.85,15W
Long lifetime 25000hrs, 3 years warranty

Applications
* Birds, reptile animal

Part No. Pets Care T5 Batten 15W

Wattage (W)
UV CFL Equivalent
Dimmable
uvB

UVA

White CCT(K)
Luminous Flux
PF

CRI (Ra)
Voltage (V)
(mA)
Frequency(Hz)

W)

Current

Beam Angle (deg)
Lifespan(hrs)

Working Temperature ('C)
Storage Temperature (C)
Weight(g)

Mechanical Drawing
Photometric Diagrams

15
30
Switch dim to choose UVB
310-315nm 2%. 5%. 10%
365nm
2100~6000K auto change by time and season
1000
0.85
95
AC220-240V
76
50/60
120
25000
-20 ~ 40
-20 ~ 60
290

584 +/-2mm

* Note: Data is subject to change withou
Cautions

t prior notice. Please visit www.civilight.com for further information.

Power off before replacement
Don’t touch the lamp when lighting

Don’t use it in sealed fixture

www.civilight.de

CIVILIGHT@SPECIAL LIGHTING


http://www.civilight.de/

