

SUNWHITE Pets Care T5 Batten LED UVB+UVA+2000~6000K



Features

- Simulate sunlight, provide the light radiation necessary for reptiles, effectively prevents metabolic bone disease;
- LED UVB promotes production of Vitamin D3 to help calcium absorption
- LED UVA provides the warmth which cold-blooded animals are used to in nature
- Switch to choose UVB level, UVB2.0/5.0/10.0, Turn on/off UVB or UVA
- 2000K~6000K auto change by time and season, depend on SUNWHITE technology
- 120° Beam angle, Special clear glass cover
- AC200~240V input, Pf>0.85, 15W
- Long lifetime 25000hrs, 3 years warranty

Applications

- Birds, reptile animal

Part No.	Pets Care T5 Batten 15W
Wattage (W)	15
UV CFL Equivalent (W)	30
Dimmable	Switch dim to choose UVB
UVB	310-315nm 2%、5%、10%
UVA	365nm
White CCT(K)	2100~6000K auto change by time and season
Luminous Flux	1000
PF	0.85
CRI (Ra)	95
Voltage (V)	AC220-240V
Current (mA)	76
Frequency(Hz)	50/60
Beam Angle (deg)	120
Lifespan(hrs)	25000
Working Temperature (°C)	-20 ~ 40
Storage Temperature (°C)	-20 ~ 60
Weight(g)	290
Mechanical Drawing Photometric Diagrams	

* Note: Data is subject to change without prior notice. Please visit www.civilight.com for further information.

Cautions

- Power off before replacement
- Don't touch the lamp when lighting
- Don't use it in sealed fixture